
CALL OFF SCHEDULE 12: VARIATION FORM 

No of Call Off Order Form being varied: 

CCCB18A10 

Variation Form No: 

CCCB18A10-1 

BETWEEN: 

Cabinet Office (“the Customer") 

and 

LAW Absolute Ltd ("the Supplier") 

1. This Call Off Contract is varied as follows:  

 An uplift in contract value. The original contract value of £3,016,000.00 ex 
VAT, will be uplifted by £1,508,000.00 ex VAT, taking the total contract value 
to £4,524,000.00 ex VAT. 

 The uplift in value, is because an additional 25 Paralegals will be assigned. 

 This is the first variation to this contract. 

2. Words and expressions in this Variation shall have the meanings given to them in this 
Call Off Contract. 

3. This Call Off Contract, including any previous Variations, shall remain effective and 
unaltered except as amended by this Variation. 

4. 0. 
Signed by an authorised signatory for and on behalf of the Customer 

Signature REDACTED 

Date 12 March 2019 

Name (in 
Capitals) 

REDACTED 

Address REDACTED 

 

Signed by an authorised signatory to sign for and on behalf of the Supplier 

Signature REDACTED 

Date 28 March 2019 



Name (in 
Capitals) 

REDACTED 

Address REDACTED 

 


